Form # P 04

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any, Attached

CITY OF PORTLAND ECTION

Permit Number: 040318

ances of the City of Portland regulating

of buildings and state tures, and of the application on file in

has permission to Change of Use: from Office t etail for t of sp. AT 710 Forest Ave C . 130 G007001	ith all
has permission to Change of Use: from Office t t of sp	
This is to certify that Arch Connecticut Valley/Sac iver Renative	

ine and of the

provided that the person or persons, of the provisions of the Statutes of I the construction, maintenance and u this department.

Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.

fication insped must n and w n permi n procu re this ding or t thered ed or o osed-in. IR NOTICE IS REQUIRED.

A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.

OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS

Fire Dept. - CB M m ._ Health Dept. **Appeal Board** Other

Director - Building & Inspection 9

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

	04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703	3, Fax: (207) 874-87	.6	04-0318 APG	0.9.2014	130 G00	07001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address: Phone:				
710 Forest Ave	Arch Connect		1800 West Park Dr Stuite 250				
Business Name:	Contractor Nam		Contractor Address:			Phone	
I/D	Saco River Re	emodeling		River Rd Buxton		20783702	36
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:			it Type: inge of Use - Commercia	1		Zone:
Past Use:	Proposed Use:			it Fee: Cost of Wor		O District:	
Non-retail offices	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Change of use, divide space into 3		\$186.00 . \$10,00		4	
		, offices, TBA	FIRE DEPT: Approved INS				
						\sim	Type: 5
			İ	Denied		\mathcal{L}	·) <u>·</u>
					4	18304	
Proposed Project Descriptio	n:		1		1		
Change of Use: from O	ffice to Retail for part of spac	e	Signat	ture: UMM7	Signature:	MK	11
			PEDE	STRIAN ACTIVITIES DIST	RICT (P.A.	D.)	u
			Action	n: Approved App	proved w/Cor	nditions [Denied
			Signa	ture:	Da	ite:	
Permit Taken By: kwd	Date Applied For: 03/29/2004			Zoning Approva	ıl		
		Special Zone or Revi		Zoning Appeal	 	Historic Prese	rvation
	ation does not preclude the meeting applicable State and	Shoreland		Variance	1	Not in District	
2. Building permits de septic or electrical	Wetland Pennits Flood Zone Cauch Subdivision	he	Miscellaneous		Does Not Requ	uire Review	
3 Building permits ar within six (6) mont	Flood Zone	Co	Conditional Use		Requires Revi	ew	
False information nepermit and stop all	Subdivision, W	zign	Interpretation		Approved		
		Site Plan		Approved		Approved w/C	onditions
		Maj Minor MM		Denied		Denied	
		Date: Allo		Date:	Date:		<u> </u>
		1.10					
		CERTIFICATI	ON				
I hereby certify that I am	the owner of record of the na			oosed work is authorized	by the own	ner of record	l and that
l have been authorized burisdiction. In addition,	y the owner to make this appl if a permit for work describe	ication as his authorize d in the application is i	d agent ssued, l	t and I agree to conform t I certify that the code off	to all appli icial's auth	cable laws o orized repre	f this sentative
shall have the authority to such permit.	o enter all areas covered by su	uch permit at any reason	iable h	our to enforce the provis	sion of the	code(s) app	licable to
SIGNATURE OF APPLICAN	IT	ADDRES	3	DATE		PHON	IE
	CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE			DATE			

DATE

PHONE

04-03/8

All Purpose Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

710 Ereca ANE

Location/Address of Construction: 7/	o for	EST AV	E		
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structu	ure	1	ootage of Lot V25 ACRES	2	7, <i>2</i> 35
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Chart# Block# Lot# 130 0 7,8,12,13	Owner: MAINE	PHOTO	EXPRESS		Telephone: 773-3480
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	telephone	IVER AF	ress & 944-400 i moseliwi i BUSTOW, ME	Wo	ost Of ork: \$ 10,000.00 e: \$ ///.00
Current use: ARCH COMMUNICATIO	N5			-	75.00 CgO
If the location is currently vacant, what wo	as prior use: _	<u> </u>	······································		186,00
Approximately how long has it been vaca	ınt:				<u> </u>
Proposed use: PHOTO SHEP & SI- Project description: FABLICATE AND INSTALL PA					
Contractor's name, address & telephone: Who should we contact when the permit is Mailing address: 583 RIVER R BVYTEN, ME We will contact you by phone when the permit is review the requirements before starting and a \$100.00 fee if any work starts before	s ready: <u>J</u> 04093 ermit is read by work, with	y. You mus a Plan Revi	t come in and ewer. A stop	TEOL pick t work c	up the permit and
F THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLUDENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING, NFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PER thereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the national beauthorized by the owner to make this applicated by the owner to make this applicated in the owner that it is applicated by the owner that the owner to make the authority to enter all areas covered by the owner.	/PLANNING I RMIT. med property, o cation as his/hei this application	DEPARTMEN or that the own authorized ag Is issued, I cen	T, WE MAY REG	OURE A	ADDITIONAL Selptoposad week and that I
Signature of applicant: Jums D	Shul		Date:	是有	V.B. I all a
Th				T.	Principle of the Control of the Cont

This is NOT a permit, you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued. If you are in a Historic District you may be subject to additional permitting and fees with the Planning Department on the 4th floor of City Hall

SACO RIVER REMODELING, INC. 583 RIVER RD. BUXTON, ME 04093

Jim Shula 929-4006

Rick Cote 929-5605

Toll Free 1-800-450-4006

Project Name: Maine Photo Express

Project Address: 710 Forest Ave., Portland, ME

Description: Frame, sheetrock, paint, trim and install doors in approx 76 lineal feet of partition walls. Detach, move, and re-install service counter and wall shelf from old location to new location. Install slat-wall finish on various walls of new showroom.

Construction details: all walls to be 2x4 framing 16" on center. Some walls to be insulated for sound deadening. Wall finishes to be 1/2" drywall on both sides. All walls are non-load bearing. Doors to be hollow core lauan interior doors with privacy hardware.

City of Portland, Maine - Building or Use Permit					Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207) 874-8716					04-0318	03/29/2004	130 G007001
Location of Construction: Owner Name:				0	wner Address:	Phone:	
710 For	orest Ave Arch Connecticut Valley			y 1	800 West Park D		
Business Name: Contractor Name:			C	ontractor Address:	Phone		
	Saco River Remodeling			, 5	83 River Rd Bux	(207) 837-0236	
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:			Pe	ermit Type:			
					Change of Use - C	Commercial	-
Proposed	Use:			Proposed	Project Description:		
Change	of use, divide sp	ace into 3 spa	aces: Retail, offices, TBA	Change	of Use: from Offi	ce to Retail for part	of space
				j			
Dept:	Zoning	Status: A	pproved	Reviewer:	Marge Schmucka	d Approval D	ate: 04/01/2004
Note:							Ok to Issue: 🗹
Dept:	Building	Status: A	pproved	Reviewer:	Mike Nugent	Approval D	
Note:							Ok to Issue:
Danie	Ti-o	C4-4 A		n. '	T. M. D I		0.4/06/2004
Dept:	riie	Status: A	pprovea	Keviewer:	Lt. MacDougal	Approval D	
Note:							Ok to Issue:
							Ì